
SUGAR PLUMS

11 LBS • 014-01246

LARRY ANNE PLUMS

30/36 CT. (2-LAYER) • 014-01424

GOLD CHARD, ORGANIC

24 CT • 040-04634

BABY MIZUNA

3 LBS • 017-01377

SPICEOLOGY ALEPPO PEPPER FLAKES

PC1 • 40703

PURPLE ASPARAGUS, ORGANIC

11 LBS • 040-04029

AVAILABLE 3/12

HEIRLOOM NAVEL ORANGES, FANCY

48/56 CT • 012-01194

LION’S MANE MUSHROOMS

5 LBS • 017-01370

*PRE-ORDER

HONEY GOLD GRAPEFRUIT, ORGANIC

56/64 CT • 040-10515

SPICEOLOGY HONEY GRANULES

PC1 • 40853

Yukon Gold

Baker Potatoes

50 lbs. • 024-01549

Yukon Gold

Baker Potatoes

50 lbs. • 024-01549

CHARLIE’S PRODUCE

KIKU APPLE, ORGANIC, PREMIUM

72/88 CT • 040-00161

BLACK GARLIC, PEELED

1 LB • 023-01281

MARCH 6, 2026
NEW   UNUSUAL&

Honey Cured Bacon

15 lbs.  • 352111

Honey Cured Bacon

15 lbs.  • 352111

Green Cabbage, Organic

40 lbs. • 040-04106

Green Cabbage, Organic

40 lbs. • 040-04106

Leeks, Organic

20 lbs. • 040-04197

Leeks, Organic

20 lbs. • 040-04197

ADD A LITTLE LUCK ADD A LITTLE LUCK OF THE IRISHOF THE IRISH



ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM # SIZE

Baby Turnips w/ Tops
Broccolette, Bunched, Organic
Cara Cara Oranges
Carrots, Bunched, Organic
Celery Root, Organic
Champagne Mangos
Dapple Pluots, Import
Gold Nugget Mandarins, Organic
Hot House Rhubarb, Extra Fancy
Kiwi Berries (available 3/9)
NW Norkotah Potatoes
Parsnips, Organic
Red Cabbage, Organic
Red Spring Onions, Organic (available 3/9)
Watercress (B&W)
Yumi Strawberries

Specialty / Herb
Black Trumpet Mushrooms (pre-order)
Fiddlehead Ferns, Blanched, IQF (pre-order)
Hedgehog Mushrooms (pre-order)
Micro Basil (FB)
Miner's Lettuce (pre-order)
Pea Shoots (FB)
Sunchokes, Organic
Wild Nettles (pre-order)

Grocery / Supplies
Cairnspring Mills Glacier Peak Yecora Rojo T65, All-Purpose Flour
Cairnspring Mills Organic Expresso Hard Red Spring Wheat, Bread Flour
Cedar Grove Compostable 12 oz. Clear Cup
Cedar Grove Compostable Clear Cup Lid (9-24 oz.)
NWD Garlic & Herb Macrona Almonds
NWD Pine Nuts
Perfect Puree, Key Lime Concentrate
Perfect Puree, Kiwi
Spiceology, Black Magic, Salt-Free, PC 1
Whole Fennel Seeds, PC-1

Dairy/Juices
Coconut Cream Yogurt (Ellenos)
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Celery
Natalie's Carrot Ginger Juice
Unsalted Butter Prints

017-01141
040-04030
012-01612
040-05010
040-05181
013-01962
014-01328
040-00607
016-02408
013-01292
024-01246
040-01300
040-04110
040-05345
016-01118
014-01566

016-02020
014-00977
016-02090
017-01756
017-01362
017-09043
040-05113
031-02721

408210
408260
039-00926
039-00917
034-89121
034-09819
474570
446633
40735
441514

845013
040-06326
033-22340
210179

24 CT 18
CT 38
LBS 24
CT 25
LBS 14
CT 40/48
CT 25
LBS 10
LBS
12/4.4 OZ
70 CT 20
LBS 40
LBS 12
CT 24 CT
8/1 LBS

5 LBS
1 LB
5 LBS
4 OZ
1 LB
4 OZ
10 LBS
1 LB

50 LBS
50 LBS
20/25 CT
10/100 CT
15 LBS
2 LBS
6/30 OZ
6/30 OZ
PC 1
12 OZ

6/6 OZ
6/12 OZ
6/12 OZ
30/1 LB

Fruits / Vegetables

FB = Farmbox Greens
FO = Farmer's Own Organics
NWD = Northwest Delights

charliesproduce.com @charliesproduce

https://www.farmboxgreens.com/
https://farmersownorganics.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/shop/
http://charliesproduce.com/
http://charliesproduce.com/

