

CHARLIE'S PRODUCE NEW & UNUSUAL

MARCH 6, 2026



PURPLE ASPARAGUS, ORGANIC
11 LBS • 040-04029
AVAILABLE 3/12

GOLD CHARD, ORGANIC
24 CT • 040-04634



BLACK GARLIC, PEELED
1 LB • 023-01281



KIKU APPLE, ORGANIC, PREMIUM
72/88 CT • 040-00161

HONEY GOLD GRAPEFRUIT, ORGANIC
56/64 CT • 040-10515



LION'S MANE MUSHROOMS
5 LBS • 017-01370
*PRE-ORDER



LARRY ANNE PLUMS
30/36 CT. (2-LAYER) • 014-01424



BABY MIZUNA
3 LBS • 017-01377

HEIRLOOM NAVEL ORANGES, FANCY
48/56 CT • 012-01194



SUGAR PLUMS
11 LBS • 014-01246



SPICEOLOGY ALEPPO PEPPER FLAKES
PC1 • 40703



SPICEOLOGY HONEY GRANULES
PC1 • 40853

ADD A LITTLE LUCK OF THE IRISH



Honey Cured Bacon
15 lbs. • 352111



Green Cabbage, Organic
40 lbs. • 040-04106



Leeks, Organic
20 lbs. • 040-04197



Yukon Gold
Baker Potatoes
50 lbs. • 024-01549

ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	SIZE
Fruits / Vegetables		
Baby Turnips w/ Tops	017-01141	24 CT 18
Broccollette, Bunched, Organic	040-04030	CT 38
Cara Cara Oranges	012-01612	LBS 24
Carrots, Bunched, Organic	040-05010	CT 25
Celery Root, Organic	040-05181	LBS 14
Champagne Mangos	013-01962	CT 40/48
Dapple Pluots, Import	014-01328	CT 25
Gold Nugget Mandarins, Organic	040-00607	LBS 10
Hot House Rhubarb, Extra Fancy	016-02408	LBS
Kiwi Berries (available 3/9)	013-01292	12/4.4 OZ
NW Norkotah Potatoes	024-01246	70 CT 20
Parsnips, Organic	040-01300	LBS 40
Red Cabbage, Organic	040-04110	LBS 12
Red Spring Onions, Organic (available 3/9)	040-05345	CT 24 CT
Watercress (B&W)	016-01118	8/1 LBS
Yumi Strawberries	014-01566	
Specialty / Herb		
Black Trumpet Mushrooms (pre-order)	016-02020	5 LBS
Fiddlehead Ferns, Blanched, IQF (pre-order)	014-00977	1 LB
Hedgehog Mushrooms (pre-order)	016-02090	5 LBS
Micro Basil (FB)	017-01756	4 OZ
Miner's Lettuce (pre-order)	017-01362	1 LB
Pea Shoots (FB)	017-09043	4 OZ
Sunchokes, Organic	040-05113	10 LBS
Wild Nettles (pre-order)	031-02721	1 LB
Grocery / Supplies		
Cairnspring Mills Glacier Peak Yecora Rojo T65, All-Purpose Flour	408210	50 LBS
Cairnspring Mills Organic Espresso Hard Red Spring Wheat, Bread Flour	408260	50 LBS
Cedar Grove Compostable 12 oz. Clear Cup	039-00926	20/25 CT
Cedar Grove Compostable Clear Cup Lid (9-24 oz.)	039-00917	10/100 CT
NWD Garlic & Herb Macrona Almonds	034-89121	15 LBS
NWD Pine Nuts	034-09819	2 LBS
Perfect Puree, Key Lime Concentrate	474570	6/30 OZ
Perfect Puree, Kiwi	446633	6/30 OZ
Spiceology, Black Magic, Salt-Free, PC 1	40735	PC 1
Whole Fennel Seeds, PC-1	441514	12 OZ
Dairy/Juices		
Coconut Cream Yogurt (Ellenos)	845013	6/6 OZ
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Celery	040-06326	6/12 OZ
Natalie's Carrot Ginger Juice	033-22340	6/12 OZ
Unsalted Butter Prints	210179	30/1 LB

FB = Farmbox Greens

FO = Farmer's Own Organics

NWD = Northwest Delights

CHARLIE'S PRODUCE
CULTIVATING FRESH

charliesproduce.com

@charliesproduce